National Swimming Championship "Children" SC 24

Burgas, 22. - 24.11.2024

Best performance by points

All Events

Points: AQUA 2024

Men

Samuil ANDREEV
Matey NEDEV
Boris ATANASOV
Evgeni NIKOLOV
Matei NIKOLOV

Viktor GALABOV
Georgi LOZANOV
10. Valentin ANGELOV

©oNoOGO~WNE

11. Alexandar GANCHEV

12. Denis KULEV

13. Avram GRUNCHARSKI

14. Kaloyan BALDZIEV
15. Todor TSONKOV
16. Martin BELCHEV

Women
Siana MITEVA

Eliya DASKALOVA
Deya DOBREVA
Eva PEHLIVANQN
Ralitsa TINOVA

Nadejda KOMOVA
Viktorya DINEVA
10. Laura DIMITROVA
11. Alisha DIMITROVA
12. Mila DIMITROVA
13. Viktoriya DUDOVA
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14. Nikol NEDELCHEVA

15. Hristeya NIKOLOVA
16. Diana NENOVA

Tomas STANIMIROV

Aleksandar HRISTOV

An-Mari MLADENOVA

Aleksandra IVANOVA
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Pirin

Psk Cherno More
Delfin Varna

Psk Cherno More
Olimp

Asteri

Lokomotiv

Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Levski

Aquazard

Pirin

Vsi

St.George
St.George
Trayana

Olimp
Lokomotiv
Vsi

Delfin Varna
Olimp
Nereya
Trayana
Olimp
Akulite

Pirin
Lokomotiv
Olimp
Kamengrad
Asteri
Torpedo
Asteri

200m Backstroke
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Medley
400m Freestyle
200m Medley
400m Freestyle
400m Freestyle

50m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Butterfly

50m Breaststroke
100m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke

2:14.91 479
4:33.32 468
4:44.51 415
1:14.59 407

27.25 404
27.39 398
27.44 396

4:49.43 394
2:16.16 388
4:52.65 381
2:17.43 378
2:31.86 376
4:55.49 370
2:32.72 369
4:55.95 368
4:57.02 364

30.75 553
2:26.09 539
2:15.94 534
2:16.12 532

30.55 508

36.03 488
1:03.83 487
2:32.19 477
2:21.37 475
4:58.21 466

29.63 463
29.77 456
2:35.17 450
30.16 439

1:22.17 437
1:22.22 436

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

24.11.2024 1. 12:09 - Page 1



